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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10846-2016

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:3/20/2016 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/9/2016 5/12/2016

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a professional engineering agreement with
Brown and Caldwell for the SWWTP Digestion Process Expansion project; to authorize the
appropriation and transfer of $2,461,829.00 from the Sanitary Sewer Reserve Fund to the Sanitary
Sewer General Obligation (G.O.) Bond Fund and to authorize the expenditure of $2,461,829.00 from
the Sanitary Sewer General Obligation (G.O.) Bond Fund; and to amend the 2016 Capital
Improvements Budget. ($2,461,829.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord 0846-2016 SWIF Digestion Process Expansion 650353-3, 2. Ord 0846-2016 CIP 353.3
Director's Legislation Information Sheet, 3. Ord 0846-2016 Financial Template SWWTP Digestion
Process Expansion

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK5/12/2016 1

SignedMAYOR5/11/2016 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/9/2016 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/9/2016 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council5/2/2016 1
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